CAT BALLOU ORIGINALS

1-3 THE BURGES

COVENTRY CV1 1HN
Telephone — 02476 555499
email — sales@catballou.co.uk
www.catballou.co.uk

CELEBRATING 50 YEARS OF SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS IN COVENTRY

COURTHOUSE GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM

Red Sweat shirt with School Logo from
Red Sweat Cardigan with School Logo (Girls) from
White Polo Shirt with School Logo from
Red Book bag (with Strap) with School Logo

White Polo Shirts plain (Twin Pack) from
Boys Grey Trousers (adjustable elastic back) from
Grey School shorts (Boys) from
Grey Pinafore Dresses from
Grey Skirts from
Red/White Summer Dress from
P.E.KIT

Red T-shirt from
Red Hoody with School Logo from
Red PE Bag with School Logo

Black shadow stripe Shorts from
Black Pumps from
Plain Black Jogging bottoms from

£ 9.99
£11.99
£ 7.99
£ 6.50
£ 7.99
£ 9.99
£10.99
£12.99
£10.99
£10.99

£ 4.50
£11.99
£ 4.99
£ 4.50
£ 4.99
£ 7.99

10% OFF for in store purchases and online orders (CODE: CAT22)
Discount ends on Saturday the 6™ August 2022

(Not applicable with any other offers)
(This offer will start on July 1512022 until August 6"2022)

Secure your uniform by joining our payment plan

and spread the cost with a small deposit

Centrally Located Stockists of Work Trousers, Safety Shoes, and Hi-Viz Work Wear

Store Opening Hours
Monday-Friday 9.00am-5.30pm, Saturday 9.00am-6.00pm
Special Sunday and Bank Holiday Opening for 2022
August 21t and 28t and September 4th 10.00am-4.00pm
Bank Holiday Monday 29t August 10.00am-4.00pm

Order online from www.catballou.co.uk
(Click and Collect for FREE)

n Please Follow us / Shop on our Facebook page Cat Ballou Originals Ltd


http://www.catballou.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/catballouoriginals

